City of Pomona

PRACTICE AND DUTY POLICE AMMUNITION (2019-PD-1003), bidding on October 21, 2018 3:00 PM (Pacific)

Bid Results

Bidder Details

Vendor Name
Address

Respondee
Respondee Title
Phone

Email

Vendor Type

Bid Detail
Bld Format
Submitted
Dellvery Method
Bid Responsive
Bld Status
Confirmation #
Ranking

Dooley Enterprises, Inc

1198 N Grove St.
Anaheim, CA 92806
Unlted States

Chris Dooley

President

714-630-6436 Ext.
chris@dooleyenterprises.com

Electronic
October 21, 2019 2:18:01 PM (Pacific)
0-3 Days; All Line ttems Available for Immediate Pickup

Submitted
183326
0

Respondse Comment

All Line Items Winchester per spec. Any additional information and/or verification needed available upon request.

Buyer Comment

Line kems
Discount Terms no discount
Type Iltem Code uom Qty Unit Price
Main Bid

1 45 ACP 230 gr Ranger-Duty Ammo

Rounds 20000 $0.3400
2 45 ACP 230 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo

Rounds 100000 $0.2500
3 .223 64 gr Power Point-Duty Ammo

Rounds 24000 $0.4900
4 .556 NATO 55 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo

Rounds 600060 $0.3000
5 12-gauge Buckshot-Academy Ammo

Rounds 2500 $0.4700

Attachment No. 2

Line Total

$6,800.0000

$25,000.0000

$11,760.0000

$18,000.0000

$1,175.0000

Discount

$6,800.0000

$25,000.0000

$11,760.0000

$18,000.0000

$1,175.0000

Page 1

Printed 10/21/2019

Comment

Bidding Winchester RA45T
per spec

Bldding Winchester Q4170
per spec

Bidding Wincheser
RA223R2 per spec

Bidding Winchester Q3131
per spec

Bidding Winchester
XB1200 per spec



City of Pomona

PRACTICE AND DUTY POLICE AMMUNITION (2019-PD-1003), bidding on October 21, 2019 3:00 PM {Pacific)

Bid Results

Type item Code uom

6 9MM 147 gr Ranger JHP-Duty Ammo
Rounds

7 Bmm 147 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo
Rounds

8 40 S&W 180 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo
Rounds

9 .38 Special 130 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo
Rounds

10 .38 Special + P 130 gr-Duty Ammo
Rounds

10000

2000

1000

Unit Price

$0.3300

$0.2000

$0.2200

$0.2600

$0.3600

Subtotal
Total

Line Total

$660.0000

$2,000.0000

$440.0000

$520.0000

$360.0000

$66,715.0000
$66,745.0000

Page 2

Printed 10/21/2019

Discount Comment

$660.0000 Bidding Winchester RASE
per spec

$2,000.0000 Bidding Winchester
USAIMM1 per spec

$440.0000 Bldding Winchester 04238
per spec

$520.0000 Bidding Winchester
USA3BSPVP per spec

$360.0000 Bidding Winchester RA38B
per spec

$66,715.0000
$66,715.0000



