City of Pomona

Page 1

PRACTICE AND DUTY POLICE AMMUNITION (2019-PD-1003), bidding on October 21, 2019 3:00 PM (Pacific)

Printed 10/21/2019

Bid Results

Bidder Details

Vendor Name

Dooley Enterprises, Inc.

Address 1198 N Grove St. Anaheim, CA 92806

United States

Respondee Chris Dooley

Respondee Title President

Phone 714-630-6436 Ext.

Email chris@dooleyenterprises.com

Vendor Type

Bid Detail

Bid Format Electronic

Submitted October 21, 2019 2:19:01 PM (Pacific)

Delivery Method 0-3 Days; All Line Items Available for Immediate Pickup

Bid Responsive

Bld Status Submitted

Confirmation # 193326

Ranking 0

Respondee Comment

All Line Items Winchester per spec. Any additional information and/or verification needed available upon request.

Buyer Comment

Line Items

Discount Terms no discount										
Type	Item Code	UOM	Qty	Unit Price	Line Total	Discount	Comment			
	Main Bid									
1	.45 ACP 230 gr Ranger-Duty Ammo									
		Rounds	20000	\$0.3400	\$6,800.0000	\$6,800.0000	Bidding Winchester RA45T per spec			
2	.45 ACP 230 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo									
		Rounds	100000	\$0.2500	\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.0000	Bidding Winchester Q4170 per spec			
3	.223 64 gr Power Point-Duty Ammo									
		Rounds	24000	\$0.4900	\$11,760.0000	\$11,760.0000	Bidding Wincheser RA223R2 per spec			
4	.556 NATO 55 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo									
		Rounds	60000	\$0.3000	\$18,000.0000	\$18,000.0000	Bidding Winchester Q3131 per spec			
5	12-gauge Buckshot-Academy Ammo									
		Rounds	2500	\$0.4700	\$1,175.0000	\$1,175.0000	Bidding Winchester XB1200 per spec			

PRACTICE AND DUTY POLICE AMMUNITION (2019-PD-1003), bidding on October 21, 2019 3:00 PM (Pacific)

Printed 10/21/2019

Bid Results

Type	Item Code	UOM	Qty	Unit Price	Line Total	Discount	Comment			
6	9MM 147 gr Ranger JHP-Duty Ammo									
		Rounds	2000	\$0.3300	\$660.0000	\$660.0000	Bidding Winchester RA9B per spec			
7	9mm 147 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo									
		Rounds	10000	\$0.2000	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.0000	Bidding Winchester USA9MM1 per spec			
8	40 S&W 180 gr FMJ-Practice Ammo									
		Rounds	2000	\$0.2200	\$440.0000	\$440.0000	Bidding Winchester Q4238 per spec			
9	.38 Special 130 gr FMJ-Pr	actice Ammo								
		Rounds	2000	\$0.2600	\$520.0000	\$520.0000	Bidding Winchester USA38SPVP per spec			
10	.38 Special + P 130 gr-Dut	y Ammo	1							
		Rounds	1000	\$0.3600	\$360.0000	\$360.0000	Bidding Winchester RA38B per spec			
				Subtotal Total	\$66,715.0000 \$66,715.0000	\$66,715.0000 \$66,715.0000				